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INFORMACJA DODATKOWA

ul. Powstania Styczniowego 1, 16-070 Choroszcz 

ul. Powstania Styczniowego 1, 16-070 Choroszcz 

Sprawozdanie za okres od 01.01.2022 r. do 31.12.2022 r.

nie dotyczy

brak

nie dotyczy



1.7.

1.8.

1.9.

a)

b)

c)

1.10.

1.11.

1.12.

1.13.

1.14.

1.15.

1.16.

2.
2.1.

2.2.

2.3.

2.4.

2.5.

3.

Choroszcz, 30.03.2023 r.
.........................................................

Kierownik jednostki

inne informacje

oraz wynik finansowy jednostki

inne informacje

nie dotyczy

brak

nie dotyczy

nie dotyczy

brak

brak

nie dotyczy

nie wystepuje

nie

nie dotyczy

nie dotyczy

nie dotyczy

nie dotyczy

nie wystepuje

.......................................................... 


